
Meeting Date Application Deadline  (at 12:00 pm)

Wednesday, June 4, 2025 Thursday, May 15, 2025

Wednesday, July 2, 2025 Thursday, June 12, 2025

Wendesday, August 6, 2025 Thursday, July 17, 2025

Wendesday, September 3, 2025 Thursday, August 14, 2025

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Thursday, September 11, 2025

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 Thursday, October 16, 2025

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 Thursday, November 13, 2025

CPC Meetings Summer/Fall 2025


